24 Subat 2018 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi
1.0CEAN SERAPH

2.FREESIA
3.PIRGOS
4.CANPETEK
5.DIAVOND DASH
6.GLIVANA

7.SEE YOU AGAIN
8.MY TITANIUM
9.LHAZAREEN
10.0LCAYIN KiZI
11.WIND OF HAEVEN

12.DREAMFARY

Yans Programi
Handikap 16/Digi
1.)41.000 b 2.)16.400 b
1.)6.150 t 2)2460
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

Syak OCEANCREST (USA) - GOLDEN SERAPH (USA) 58  MKKUMBASAR
5ydk VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SILKY 535 S.KAPLAN
4ydk DAIJIN(GB) - BONNE SOOT (GB) 52 HCANAKGI
5ydk EXPANSION (USA) - MSS FETEK 51 MKESKIN
4ydk OOUNTRY REEL (USA) - IMENTA 50  MUS.CELIK
4ydk UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - MAMVA MA 50  H.CizIK
4ydk LORDSHANAKIL (USA)- NIMERUSCLAUSUS(FR) 50  AKAGMAZ
4yak LIONHEART (USA) - POINTING NORTH (USA) 50  E.SINCAN
4ydk VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - TRYSA 50  MASOLMAZ
4ydk DAIJIN(GB) - SOPFRAN GATH(ITY) 50  KEMAL KURT
Syak CUVEE(USA)- VELOCE 50  FRBEBEK
4yd k UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - LADY MAR (GB) 50 ETUNC

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baglar, GUNUN GANYANI

Sahip
NEV. CANAKCI

MAH. KARAKEGI
PIR. CEMLOGLU
OKT. SER(CI

L. MATMAN

TUR. ULKE

TAM TOHUMCUER
MET. CALDIRAN
AL DEMR

OSM TOPGU

YAK. OCAL

BUR. SOLMAZ

38200 ¢
3)1.230 ¢

Antrenoér
N.GUVEN

V.ONDER
S.OZGEZER
ACIGER
ZFIRAT
MATAL
Y.DEMR
MUHYILDIRIM
I.KOROGLU

At Sahibi
BAH.GOK

MATAL

12

HP
81

62

61

57

57

52

49

48

45

45

45

42

1300 Kum
4)4100 &
4)615+

Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.

601-416 6 19 12230

236-711 16 20 12514

213831 21 20

8769-34 21 9 12225

4133-5 39 17 12275

87445-4 36 13 12376

4148-50 21 16 12314

242-243 14 17 12419

415385 60 16 12368

214760 60 16 1.23.83

5947-13 21 19 12182

8226-82 14 17 12593

Adana Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

Gy
4,00

725
1,95
8,00
345
9,80
19,25
5,80
19,65
43,70
5,40

9,45

AGF
12.74(3)

7.44(7)
20.64(1)
7.72(6)
14.89(2)
4.48(9)
2.04(10)
8.95(5)
1.97(11)
0.99(12)
11.77(4)

6.37(8)

idm



